Výsledky školského kola geografickej olympiády 2018/2019
Kategória G : 5. ročník

	Umiestnenie
	Meno a Priezvisko
	Trieda
	Počet bodov
spolu
	Teoretická
časť
	Praktická
časť

	1.
	Simona SOBEKOVÁ
	5. A
	38
	15
	23

	2.
	Sofia PETNUCHOVÁ
	5. B
	36
	17
	19

	3.
	Jakub SABO
	5. B
	34
	18
	16

	4. 
	Stanislav MADURA
	5. A
	30
	12
	18

	5. 
	Katarína TOMÁŠKOVÁ
	5. A
	28
	16
	12

	6.
	Mária HOMULKOVÁ
	5. A
	26
	10
	16

	7. 
	Nikola MICHALEKOVÁ
	5. B
	25
	13
	12

	8. - 9.
	Marek HOMULKA
	5. A
	24
	7
	17

	8. - 9.
	Anna HOMULKOVÁ
	5. A
	24
	13
	11

	10. - 11.
	Ján PANGRÁC
	5. A
	22
	7
	15

	10. - 11.
	Frederika TARNOVSKÁ
	5. A
	22
	10
	12

	12.
	Bianka SRALIKOVÁ
	5. A
	19
	11
	8

	13. 
	Róbert ZÁLEHA-KAČMÁR
	5. A
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	6
	12



